
MWF or MW Classes –
Beginning Time in the Interval:                Exam Time
8:00 – 8:59 am Monday Dec 8 8:00 – 10:00 am
9:00 – 9:59 am Wednesday Dec 10 8:00 – 10:00 am
10:00 – 10:59 am Monday Dec 8 10:15am – 12:15 pm
11:00 – 11:59 am Wednesday Dec 10 10:15am – 12:15 pm
12:00 – 12:59 pm Monday Dec 8 12:30 – 2:30 pm
1:00 – 1:59 pm Wednesday Dec 10 12:30 – 2:30 pm
2:00 – 2:59 pm Monday Dec 8 2:45 – 4:45 pm
3:00 – 4:24 pm Wednesday Dec 10 2:45 – 4:45 pm
4:25 – 5:44 pm Monday Dec 8 5:00 – 7:00 pm
5:45 – 7:04 pm Wednesday Dec 10 5:00 – 7:00 pm
7:05 – 8:24 pm Monday Dec 8 7:15 – 9:15 pm
8:25 – 9:40 pm Wednesday Dec 10 7:15 – 9:15 pm

TR Classes –

Beginning Time in the Interval:                Exam Time
8:00 – 9:24 am Tuesday Dec 9 8:00 – 10:00 am
9:25 – 10:49 am Thursday Dec 11 8:00 – 10:00 am
10:50 am – 12:14 pm Tuesday Dec 9 10:15am – 12:15 pm
12:15 – 1:39 pm Thursday Dec 11 12:30 – 2:30 pm
1:40 – 3:04 pm Tuesday Dec 9 12:30 – 2:30 pm
3:05 – 4:24 pm Thursday Dec 11 2:45 – 4:45 pm
4:25 – 5:44 pm Tuesday Dec 9 4:30 – 6:30 pm
5:45 – 7:04 pm Thursday Dec 11 5:00 – 7:00 pm
7:05 – 8:24 pm Tuesday Dec 9 7:15 – 9:15 pm
8:25 – 9:40 pm Thursday Dec 11 7:15 – 9:15 pm

Select Classes: Exam Date           Exam Time
Monday evening only Monday Dec 8 7:15 – 9:15 pm
Tuesday evening only Tuesday Dec 9 7:15 – 9:15 pm
Wednesday evening only Wednesday Dec 10 7:15 – 9:15 pm
Thursday evening only Thursday Dec 4 7:15 – 9:15 pm
Friday only classes Friday Dec 5 Regular class time
Saturday only classes Saturday Dec 6 Regular class time

16- and 14-week online classes

First 8-week classes

Second 8-week classes                 

Monday, December 8; remain open for 48 hours.

Wed., October 15; remain open for 24 hours.

Wed., December 10; remain open for 24 hours.

WCJC Final Exam Schedule – Fall 2025

Exam Date                 

Final Grades are due no later than  11:00  am on Friday, December 12, 2025.

 Exam Date                


